
HLL Infra Tech Services Ltd. 

 

 
 

HITES/PCD/NCI-AIIMS/14/Amdt.5/18-19 dated 04.07.2018                                                         Page 1 of 1 
 
 

Amendment No. 5 

04.07.18 

Sub: Amendment to the Bidding Document 

 

Ref.: Notice Inviting Bid ref. HITES/PCD/NCI-AIIMS/14/18-19 dated 13.04.2018 

read with its Amendment no. 01, 02, 03 & 04 dated 11.05.18, 28.05.18, 

08.06.18 and 15.06.18 respectively. 

 

The due date of submission and opening of the following 03 (three) tenders have been 

extended as detailed below: 

 

Sl. no. as 

in BD 
Rfx no. Short Description of goods 

Qty. 

(Nos.) 

2 3000002777 Advanced Electro Surgical Unit with Vessel Sealing 6 

3 3000002778 
Combined ultrasonic cutting & coagulation device with 

advanced Radio-Frequency energy 
6 

13 3000002789 Ductoscope 2 

         

 

Description Existing Amended as 

Last date and time of online 
submission of tender 

05.07.2018  
at 12:00 noon 

17.07.2018  
at 12:00 noon 

Last date and time of physical 
submission of EMD, Tender 
processing Fee, any other document 
specified in the Bidding Document 

05.07.2018  
at 2:00 pm 

17.07.2018  
at 2:00 pm 

Date of  tender Opening 
05.07.2018  
at 2:30 pm 

17.07.2018  
at 2:30 pm 

 
 

All other contents of the Bidding Document including terms & conditions remain 

unaltered. 


